PHARMACY SERVICES COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER OF SNOHOMISH COUNTY 8609 EVERGREEN WAY EVERETT. WA 98208 2025 SLIDING DISCOUNT BASED ON INCOME ELIGIBILITY TABLE Drug cost (AAC) + Drug cost (AAC) + 20% \$6.00 Drug cost (AAC) + 40% \$6.00 Drug cost (AAC) + 60% Drug cost (AAC) + 80% \$6.00 **BILLED CHARGES - NO** NON INSURED - PATIENT \$6.00 Disp fee RESPONSIBILITY Disp fee Disp fee \$6.00 Disp fee Disp fee DISCOUNT ≤100% "A" > 100% - 125% "B" > 125% - 150% "C" >150% - 175% "D" > 175% - 200% "E" Over 200% % of Poverty Level **FAMILY SIZE ANNUAL INCOME** \$19,563 \$31,301 AND OVER 1 \$ 0 \$15,650 \$15,651 \$19,564 \$23,475 \$23,476 \$27,388 \$27,389 \$31,300 2 \$ 0 \$21,150 \$21,151 \$26,438 \$26,439 \$31,725 \$31,726 \$37,013 \$37,014 \$42,300 \$42,301 AND OVER 3 \$ 0 \$26,650 \$26,651 \$33,313 \$33,314 -\$39,975 \$39,976 \$46,638 \$46,639 \$53,300 \$53,301 AND OVER 4 \$0 \$32,150 \$32,151 \$40,188 \$40,189 \$48,225 \$48,226 \$56,263 \$56,264 \$64,300 \$64,301 AND OVER 5 \$0 \$37,650 \$47,063 \$65,889 \$75,301 AND OVER \$37,651 \$47,064 -\$56,475 \$56,476 \$65,888 \$75.300 6 \$ 0 \$43,150 \$43,151 \$53,938 \$53,939 \$64,725 \$64,726 \$75,514 \$86,300 \$86,301 AND OVER \$75,513 7 \$ 0 \$60.813 \$48.650 \$48,651 \$60.814 -\$72,975 \$72,976 \$85,138 \$85,139 \$97.300 \$97.301 AND OVER 8 \$ 0 \$54.150 \$67.688 \$67.689 \$81.226 \$108.300 \$108.301 AND OVER \$54.151 \$81.225 \$94.763 \$94,764 9 \$ 0 \$59,650 \$59,651 \$74,563 \$74,564 \$89,475 \$89,476 \$104,388 \$104,389 \$119,300 \$119,301 AND OVER 10 \$130,300 \$130,301 AND OVER \$ 0 \$65,150 \$65,151 \$81,438 \$81,439 \$97,725 \$97,726 \$114,013 \$114,014 11 \$ 0 \$88,313 \$70,650 \$70,651 \$88,314 \$105,975 \$105,976 \$123,638 \$123,639 \$141,300 \$141,301 AND OVER 12 \$ 0 \$76,150 \$76,151 \$95,188 \$95,189 \$114,225 \$114,226 \$133,263 \$133,264 \$152,300 \$152,301 AND OVER 13 \$ 0 \$81,650 \$81,651 \$102,063 \$102,064 \$122,475 \$122,476 \$142,888 \$142,889 \$163,300 \$163,301 AND OVER 14 \$ 0 \$108,938 \$174,301 AND OVER \$87,150 \$87,151 \$108,939 \$130,725 \$130,726 \$152,513 \$152,514 \$174,300 15 \$ 0 \$185,301 AND OVER \$92,650 \$92,651 \$115,813 \$115,814 \$138,975 \$138,976 \$162,138 \$162,139 \$185,300